

Annual Luncheon Sponsorship Opportunities

June 12, 2024

AWC Presenting Sponsor

\$5,000

- Two tables of 8 guests with preferred seating at Annual Luncheon.
- Full page in program book and featured sponsor in all event communications.
- Opportunity to provide a take home gift to Annual Event attendees
- Opportunity to make remarks at luncheon, networking and education programs hosted by Alvernia Women's Council throughout the year.

AWC Program Sponsor

\$2,500

- One table of 8 guests with preferred seating at Annual Luncheon.
- Half page ad in program book and sponsor logo in all event communications.
- Opportunity to make closing remarks at luncheon.
- Opportunity to provide a take home gift to Annual Event attendees

AWC Networking Sponsor

\$1,000

- Four (4) reservations to the Annual Luncheon.
- Quarter page ad in the program book.
- Opportunity to provide a giveaway at each event.

AWC Table Sponsor

\$350

- One table of 8 guests at Annual Luncheon
- Listing in program book

Alvernia Women's Council Mission:

The mission of the Alvernia University Women's Council (AWC) is threefold:

- To foster the personal and professional development of Alvernia women at all life stages
- To strengthen Alvernia women's connection to each other and Alvernia
- To educate and inspire women to pursue or grow in leadership roles.



Bernardine Legacy Award Luncheon June 12, 2024 Commitment Form

Thank you for supporting Alvernia's Women Council and providing opportunities to support all women at all life stages throughout the Alvernia Community. We seek to educate and inspire women to pursue or grow in leadership roles with a strong network and support system.

 □ AWC Presenting Sponsor □ AWC Program Sponsor □ AWC Networking Sponsor □ AWC Table Sponsor 		
Name:		
If business or organization, Contact		
Mailing Address:		
City, State Zip:		
Phone:		
Email:		
☐ Please send invoice		
☐ Please call for credit card tr	ansaction or use QR Code	
☐ Please email secure on-line o	credit card processing link	

Gifts can be made payable to Alvernia University and mailed to Alvernia University, Institutional Advancement, Women's Council, 400 St. Bernardine Street Reading PA 19607.

For more information regarding Alvernia's Women's Council and partnership, please contact
Meggan Kerber, Associate Director of Institutional Advancement
610-796-8327
meggan.kerber@alvernia.edu